                            HTM108L Low Power consumption Temperature Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                          1
HTM108L Low Power consumption
Temperature Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD.
                            HTM108L Low Power consumption Temperature Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                          2

SS304 material
S6 SS316L material
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model No. Type
HTM108L Low power consumption Temperature Transmitter
Code Output Signal
C I2C
R RS485
V voltage
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(T1～T2)℃
T1 is lower limit
T2 is upper limit
Code Temperature measuring element
PT100 PT100
PT1000 PT1000
Code Process connection
P1 M20×1.5
P4 G1/2
P17 M27×2
K1 1.5" clamp
K2 2" clamp
Code Electrical Interface
C1 DIN43650
C2 cable outlet
C5 M12×1-4P
C5X M12×1-4P with cable
C6 M12×1-5P
C6X M12×1-5P with cable
Code Probe Material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Probe length
L L=insertion depth (mm)
Code Others
Others requests